KINTEK SOLUTION
Warm Isostatic Press Catalog
Contact us for more catalogs of Sample Preparation,  Thermal Equipment,  Lab
Consumables & Materials,  Bio-Chem Equipment,  etc.
KINTEK SOLUTION
COMPANY PROFILE
>>> About Us
KinTek Group Limited is one technology orientated organization, team members are
devoted to probing the most efficicent and reliable technology and innovations in the
scienticfic researching equipment, fields like biochemical reacting, new materials
researching, heat treatment, vaccum creating, refrigerating, as while as pharmaceutical
and petroleum extracting equipment.
info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com
Warm Isostatic Press (Wip) Workstation 300Mpa
Item Number: PCIW
Introduction
Discover Warm Isostatic Pressing (WIP) - A
cutting-edge technology that enables uniform
pressure to shape and press powdered products
at a precise temperature. Ideal for complex
parts and components in manufacturing.
Learn More
Model Cylinder inner diameter (mm) Cylinder inner height (mm) Maximum pressure (MPa) Maximum temperature
PCIW150 Ø150 300~500
300
(Deionized water) ≤ 90℃
(heat transfer oil)≤ 250℃
PCIW200 Ø200
500-1000PCIW250 Ø250
PCIW300 Ø300
PCIW350 Ø350 500-1500
PCIW400 Ø400
500~2000
PCIW450 Ø450
PCIW500 Ø500
1000~3000
PCIW630 Ø630
PCIW710 Ø710
PCIW800 Ø800
PCIW910 Ø910
PCIW1000 Ø1000
info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.cominfo@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com